■ 仕様は改善のために変更されることがありますので、ご発注の際は仕様をご確認下さい。当カタログは参考仕様ですので、ご使用に際しては納品仕様書等の取り交わしをお願い致します。
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Specifications in this catalog are for reference. The formal specification sheets will be submitted upon request.
2002年
03月
小型3 mmサイズの密閉トリマ
※ご注文に際しては、型式一覧表をご確認ください。
Please refer to the LIST OF PART NUMBERS when placing orders.
1回転型サーフェイスマウントトリマ ST-3 SINGLE

K Flow/reflow soldering is possible
K Stopper structure prevents terminal pin from being open
■型式表示　PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
S  T  -  3   T  A   1  0  0  Ω (  1  2  )
シリーズ名　Series name
包装形態　Form of packaging
T：テーピング（リール） Taping (Reel)
空欄：ビニール袋 Bulk in vinyl bags
Blank
抵抗値記号　Resistance code
抵抗値　Resistance value
製品形状（端子形状） Product shape (Shape of terminal)
A：リードレス Leadless
内部構造図　INTERNAL STRUCTURE
1
2
3 4
5
6
78
■ 仕様は改善のために変更されることがありますので、ご発注の際は仕様をご確認下さい。当カタログは参考仕様ですので、ご使用に際しては納品仕様書等の取り交わしをお願い致します。
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Specifications in this catalog are for reference. The formal specification sheets will be submitted upon request.
2002年
03月
∆R/R：全抵抗値変化　Change in total resistance
S.S.  ：設定安定度　　Setting stability
ST-3
SURFACE MOUNT TRIMMERS
■型式一覧表　LIST OF PART NUMBERS
製品形状
Shape of
terminal
包装形態　Form of packaging
テーピング（リール）
Taping (reel)
ST-3TA ST-3A
1000 pcs./reel 100 pcs./pack
ビニール袋
Vinyl bag
包装数量
Pieces in package
※ご注文に際しては、〈公称抵抗値〉（Fig. 1）について上記すべての組み合せ
を用意しています。
※ご注文に際しては、上記型式をご確認ください。
※テーピング仕様は、切り売り致しませんので、リール単位でご注文を
お願い致します。
※The above part numbers are all available with the respective combination of
<Nominal resistance values> (Fig. 1).
※Verify the above part numbers when placing orders.
※Taping specification is not sold separately and must be purchased in reel
units.
〈公称抵抗値〉
<Nominal resistance values>
A 10 Ω A 20 Ω 50 Ω 100 Ω 200 Ω 500 Ω 1 kΩ 2 kΩ 3 kΩ
5 kΩ 10 kΩ 20 kΩ 30 kΩ 50 kΩ 100 kΩ 200 kΩ 500 kΩ 1 MΩ
A 印の公称抵抗値は受注生産となります。
The products indicated by A mark are manufactured upon receipt of
order basis.
■電気的特性
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
■機械的特性
MECHANICAL CHARACTERISTICS
公称抵抗値範囲
Nominal resistance range
10 Ω ~ 1 MΩ
± 20 %
0.125 W (70 °C) 0 W (125 °C)
直線性 (B)
Linear law
DC200 V又は定格電力の何れか小さい方
DC200 V or power rating, whichever is smaller
100 mA又は定格電力の何れか小さい方
100 mA or power rating, whichever is smaller